THM HUADE HYDRAULICS PVT LTD.
HYDRAULIC SOLUTIONS FOR TIPPER APPLICATION
front-end hydraulic cylinder hydraulic pump
hydraulic valve
PTO
hydraulic oil tank
underbody cylinder
hydraulic kits for dump truck
C:50 M:20 Y:30 K:0
YellowCyan Majenta Black4 PROCESS COLORS
ADVANTAGES OF OUR CYLINDERS
Lower dead weight
Higher payload
Faster tipping and lowering
shorter cycle time
SaTEr and more reliable
Reduced downtime
Most efficient
Productive & profitable
Lower oil & fuel consumption
Environmental friendly
Longer service intervals
Increased operating time
Cost efTEctive
Can reduce operating costs
TC series:Front-end hydraulic cylinder with outcover
TC Hydraulic Cylinder
Type
Cylinder
Dia
(mm)
Rated
pressure
Mpa
Stroke
(mm)
Mounting
distance
 L
Total
length
B
Upper trunnion
distance F
Downside
Trunnion
distance D
Shaft
Dia J
Weight
(kg)
Outcover dia D Oil port
N
TC129-3-3220 129 20 3220 343 1387 280/410 200/330 60 179 219 G1’’
TC129-3-3650 129 20 3650 343 1535 280/410 200/330 60 204 219 G1’’
TC129-3-3880 129 20 3880 343 1685 280/410 200/330 60 230 219 G1’’
TCA129-3-4235 129 20 4235 343 1803 280/410 200/330 60 230 219 G1’’
TC129-4-3480 129 20 3650 343 1218 280/410 200/330 60 178 219 G1’’
TC129-4-4320 129 20 4320 343 1685 280/410 200/330 60 230 219 G1’’
TC137-3-3830 137 20 3830 343 1640 340/470 200/330 60 244 245 G1’’
TC137-3-4280 137 20 4280 343 1860 340/470 200/330 60 268 245 G1’’
TC137-4-3650 137 20 3650 343 1290 340/470 200/330 60 201 245 G1’’
TC137-4-4280 137 20 4280 343 1455 340/470 200/330 60 225 245 G1’’
TC137-4-4650 137 20 4650 343 1545 340/470 200/330 60 237 245 G1’’
TC137-4-5180 137 20 5180 343 1720 340/470 200/330 60 260 245 G1’’
TC157-4-3830 157 20 3830 343 1350 340/470 245/375 60/65 247 245 G1’’
TC157-4-4280 157 20 4280 343 1460 340/470 245/375 60/65 257 245 G1’’
TC157-4-4650 157 20 4650 343 1555 340/470 245/375 60/65 272 245 G1’’
TC157-4-5000 157 20 5000 343 1650 340/470 245/375 60/65 288 245 G1’’
TC157-5-3830 157 20 3830 343 1170 340/470 340/470 60/65 218 245 G1’’
TC157-5-4280 157 20 4280 343 1200 340/470 340/470 60/65 227 245 G1’’
TC157-5-4650 157 20 4650 343 1275 340/470 245/375 60/65 245 245 G1’’
TC179-4-4280 179 20 4280 343 1480 340/470 245/375 60/65 300 245 G1”
TC179-4-4650 179 20 4650 343 1570 340/470 245/375 60/65 312 245 G1”
TC179-4-5000 179 20 5000 343 1660 340/470 245/375 60/65 334 245 G1”
TC179-4-5390 179 20 5390 343 1755 340/470 245/375 60/65 352 245 G1”
TC179-4-5700 179 20 5700 343 1790 340/470 245/375 60/65 362 245 G1”
TC179-4-5780 179 20 5780 343 1850 340/470 245/375 60/65 360 245 G1”
TC179-4-6100 179 20 6100 343 1940 340/470 245/375 60/65 383 245 G1”
TC179-5-3830 179 20 3830 343 1170 340/470 245/375 60/65 256 245 G1”
TC179-5-4280 179 20 4280 343 1265 340/470 245/375 60/65 274 245 G1”
TC179-5-4650 179 20 4650 343 1282 340/470 245/375 60/65 283 245 G1”
TC179-5-4800 179 20 4800 343 1360 340/470 245/375 60/65 292 245 G1”
TC179-5-5000 179 20 5000 343 1405 340/470 245/375 60/65 305 245 G1”
TC179-5-5390 179 20 5390 343 1480 340/470 245/375 60/65 320 245 G1”
TC179-5-5800 179 20 5800 343 1570 340/470 245/375 60/65 333 245 G1”
TC179-5-6300 179 20 6300 343 1655 340/470 245/375 60/65 352 245 G1”
TC179-5-6800 179 20 6800 343 1755 340/470 245/375 60/65 371 245 G1”
TC179-5-7300 179 20 7300 343 1845 340/470 245/375 60/65 400 245 G1”
TC202-4-5390 202 20 5390 343 1760 360/490 270/402 60/65 450 273 G1”
TC202-4-5780 202 20 5780 343 1860 360/490 270/402 60/65 460 273 G1”
TC202-4-6100 202 20 6100 343 1935 360/490 270/402 60/65 465 273 G1”
TC202-5-6500 202 20 6500 343 1705 360/490 270/402 60/65 438 273 G1”
TC202-5-6800 202 20 6800 343 1765 360/490 270/402 60/65 452 273 G1”
TC202-5-7300 202 20 7300 343 1860 360/490 270/402 60/65 473 273 G1”
TC202-5-7800 202 20 7800 343 1935 360/490 270/402 60/65 491 273 G1”
TC202-6-4300 202 20 4300 343 1120 360/490 270/402 65 315 273 G1"
TC202-6-6000 202 20 6000 343 1410 360/490 270/402 65 383 273 G1"
TC202-6-6500 202 20 6500 343 1480 360/490 270/402 65 403 273 G1"
TC202-6-6800 202 20 6800 343 1535 360/490 270/402 65 417 273 G1"
TC202-6-7000 202 20 7000 343 1570 360/490 270/402 65 424 273 G1"
TC202-6-7500 202 20 7500 343 1660 360/490 270/402 65 452 273 G1"
TC191-5-5780 191 20 5780 343 1530 360/490 270/402 60/65 373 273 G1"
TC191-5-6180 191 20 6180 343 1610 360/490 270/402 60/65 381 273 G1"
TC191-5-6500 191 20 6500 343 1670 360/490 270/402 60/65 395 273 G1"
TC191-5-6725 191 20 6725 343 1790 360/490 270/402 60/65 400 273 G1"
TC191-5-7300 191 20 7300 343 1835 360/490 270/402 60/65 430 273 G1"
TC191-4-5780 191 20 5780 343 1835 360/490 270/402 60/65 407 273 G1"
TC191-4-6100 191 20 6100 343 1955 360/490 270/402 60/65 434 273 G1"
TC240-4-6180 240 20 6180 343 1990 420/560 342/455 75 694 322 G1"
TC214-5-6500 214 20 6500 343 1740 360/490 270/402 65 479 273 G1"
TC214-5-7300 214 20 7300 343 1900 360/490 270/402 65 526 273 G1"
TC214-5-7800 214 20 7800 486 1994 360/490 270/402 65 540 273 G1"
TC214-5-8130 214 20 8130 486 2060 360/490 270/402 65 570 273 G1"
TC214-5-9030 214 20 9030 486 2270 360/490 270/402 65 610 273 G1"
TC214-7-4800 214 20 4800 486 1055 360/490 270/402 65 328 273 G1"
TC214-7-7600 214 20 7600 486 1455 360/490 270/402 65 440 273 G1"
TC214-8-5200 214 20 5200 343 1000 360/490 270/402 65 320 273 G1"
TC240-5-7300 240 20 7300 486 1890 420/560 342/455 75 680 322 G1"
TC240-5-8130 240 20 8130 486 2060 420/560 342/455 75 750 322 G1"
TC240-5-9030 240 20 9030 486 2270 420/560 342/455 75 820 322 G1"
TC169-5-6180 169 20 6180 343 1631 360/490 245/375 60 330 245 G1"
TC169-5-6230 169 20 6230 343 1641 360/490 245/375 60 265 245 G1"
TC 169-5-7130 169 20 7130 343 1821 360/490 245/375 60 370 245 G1"
TC 149-4-4150 149 20 4150 343 1683 340/470 200/330 60 240 245 G1"
TC 149-4-5180 169 20 5180 343 1683 340/470 200/330 60 290 245 G1"
TC CYLINDER SPARE PARTS  SCHEME
TE SERIES:FRONT-END HYDRAULIC CYLINDER WITH EARRING
 pin and trunnion
connection
light weight design
cost-efTEctive solution
TE Hydraulic cylinder
Type
Cylinder Dia
(mm)
Rated pressure
Mpa
Stroke
(mm)
Mounting
distance
 K
Total
length
H
Downside
Trunnion distance
B1/B
Shaft
Dia
Weight(k
g)
Outcov
er dia
D
Oil port
M
TEA129-4-4320 129 20 4320 1365 1482 201/331 60 144 171 G1’’
TE149-4-04940 149 20 4940 1529 1639 201/331 60 184 171 G1’’
TEA157-4-5540 157 20 5540 1649 1764 245/375 60 223 181 G1’’
TE169-5-5355 169 20 5355 1365 1480 245/375 60 240 193 G1’’
TE169-5-5780 169 20 5780 1559 1674 245/375 60 250 193 G1’’
TE169-5-6180 169 20 6180 1559 1674 245/375 60 244 193 G1’’
TE169-5-6380 169 20 6380 1612 1727 245/375 60 246 193 G1’’
TE179-5-5550 179 20 5550 1427 1542 245/375 60 249 203 G1’’
TE179-5-5881 179 20 5881 1550 1690 245/375 60 255 203 G1’’
TE191-5-06180 191 20 6180 1527 1647 245/375 60 290 216 G1’’
TEA191-5-7130 191 20 7130 1732 1852 245/375 60 323 216 G1’’
TE191-5-06134 191 20 6134 1555 1675 245/375 70 352 216 G1’’
TE Hydraulic cylinder
TE CYLINDER SPARE PARTS  SCHEME
FRONT-END CYLINDERS WITH PISTON EYE & BOTTOM EYE AND PIN
TEE Hydraulic cylinder
Feature:
Self-bleeding design
 Pre-loaded v-packing with
a self-adjusting wave spring
energizer or an energized
‘Z’ seal package as an option
 Threaded headnuts for added
strength and field seal
adjustment
 Longer bearing length for
stability
Seamless steel pipe with hard
chrome, high strength
Model Stage
Rated Pressure
(mpa)
Max Pressure
(mpa)
T129-4 3/4/5/6 22 25
T149-4 3/4/5/6 22 25
T169-4 4/5/6/7 22 25
T191-5 4/5/6/7/8 22 25
l 1. Top mounted valve plate for easy maintenance
l 2. Integral oil level sight glass
l 3. Good anti-corrosion function. with 3 layer painting,strong and light ,scratch resistant
l 4. strict test to guarantee there is no leakage, and no rust,grease,no fault.
l 5. Rational design or OEM according to the requirement of the client.
type
volume
(L)
size(mm) material
thickness
(mm)
TEature
80 280*500*600
steel plate
Q235
2.0mm
1.equipped with the
valve carrier
2. fixed by the strap
&rubber
3.oil port is G1 1/2"
4.return oil filter is
integrated
5.color: customized
100 280*700*600 2.0mm
120 280*700*670 2.0mm
160 280*700*850 2.0mm
180-200 340*700*840 2.5mm
160 350*550*800 2.0mm
  180-200 300*600*800 2.5mm
150 350*750*750
aluminum
alloy
180 400*700*750
200 450*750*750
PT-1220-250 HT-1220-250 QHY-E80L-A
Hydraulic valve PT-1220-250
Safety relief valve
T oil tank return port G1
P Hydraulic oil
pump interface
Pressure measuring port
C Hydraulic cylinder
interface
T2 Spare oil
return port G
LOW
Decending air
control interface
TIP
Lift air
control interface
Hydraulic valve PT-1220-250
Cylinder Interface
Lift air control
interface
Decending air control
interface
Hydraulic oil
pump interface
Fuel tank return T
Hydraulic valveQHY-E80L-A
monoblock
valve
P40/P80
Supported Series:
1.FAST SERIES
2 . SINOTRUCK SERIES
3. JIEFANG TRUCK
4. DONGTENG TRUCK
5. ZF TRANSMISSION
6. VOLOVE SERIES
7. MERCEDES
8. SCANIA
9. JAC
10. ISUZU
NO CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 TH-JF0536001 TIP CONTROL BKQF-A 1
2 TH-JF0536002 AIR HOSEΦ6mm(TIPPING) 1
3 TH-JF0536003 AIR HOSEΦ6mm(AIR DISCHARGE) 1
4 TH-JF0536004 AIR HOSEΦ6mm(FALLING) 1
5 TH-JF0536005 KNOCK-OFF VALVE XQF-23 1
6 TH-JF0536006 DIRECT CONNECTOR G1" 2
7 TH-JF0536007 AIR FILTER AF97 1
8 TH-JF0536008 HYDRAULIC OIL TANK 80L 1
9 TH-JF0536009 RUBBER KITS 2
10 TH-JF0536010 BALL VALVE G1-1/2" 1
11 TH-JF0536011 90 DEGREE ELBOW G1-1/2" 1
12 TH-JF0536012 HOSE PILLAR G1-1/2" 1
13 TH-JF0536013 HOSE CLIP PL28 2
14 TH-JF0536014 LOW PRESSURE HYDRAULIC OIL HOSE 1-3/4"*4.5M 1
15 TH-JF0536015 ADAPTOR 1
16 TH-JF0536016 HYDRAULIC PUMP 80L,DIRECTIONAL 1
17 TH-JF0536017 HOSE PILLAR G1-1/4"-G1" 1
18 TH-JF0536018 90 DEGREE CONNECTOR 1
19 TH-JF0536019 DIRECT CONNECTOR G1-1/4"-G2" 1
20 TH-JF0536020 GASKET 1
21 TH-JF0536021 HIGH PRESSURE HYDRAULIC OIL HOSE 1" 1
22 TH-JF0536022 CONNECTOR G1"-G1" 2
23 TH-JF0536023 INTEGRATED RELIEF VALVE 1
24 TH-JF0536024 HYDRAULIC VALVE PT1220-250 1
25 TH-JF0536025 HIGH PRESSURE HYDRAULIC OIL HOSE 1" 1
26 TH-JF0536026 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER 1
THM Huade Hydraulics Pvt Ltd